PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Building (Commercial) Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior 2 35 $45,000.00 $1,100.00

Change of Use/Occupancy 1 719 $0.00 $350.00

New Construction 3 10,814 $1,306,700.00 $8,700.00

Renovation/Repair/Reroof 1 0 $109,000.00 $880.80

Sign/Billboard 2 32 $2,800.00 $500.00

Temporary Construction Office 1 2,720 $25,000.00 $350.00

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 10 14,320 $1,488,500.00 $11,880.80

Building (Manufactured Home) New 8 0 $0.00 $2,775.00

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL: 8 0 $0.00 $2,775.00

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp 2 180 $1,715.00 $0.00

Accessory Building / Structure 14 10,604 $437,975.00 $3,532.00

Addition 7 3,042 $340,086.00 $2,510.00

Deck/Porch 5 918 $25,354.00 $770.00

New 1-2 Family Dwelling 36 67,708 $8,532,634.00 $29,664.00

Renovation/Repair/Reroof 9 4,825 $683,175.68 $4,696.00

Solar Panels 11 3,258 $390,529.56 $3,415.00

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 84 90,535 $10,411,469.24 $44,587.00

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out 4 0 $49,965.00 $1,200.00

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 4 0 $49,965.00 $1,200.00

Change Out (Residential) Change Out 91 0 $728,841.55 $10,075.00

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 91 0 $728,841.55 $10,075.00

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial 4 0 $0.00 $800.00

Temporary Pole (Commercial) 1 0 $0.00 $100.00

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 5 0 $0.00 $900.00

Electrical (Residential) Residential 39 28,751 $851,344.00 $3,900.00

Temporary Pole (Residential) 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 40 28,751 $851,344.00 $3,950.00

Fire Fire Alarm 2 38,000 $23,800.00 $205.00

FIRE TOTAL: 2 38,000 $23,800.00 $205.00

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install 3 0 $0.00 $300.00

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 3 0 $0.00 $300.00

Mechanical (Residential) Mechanical/Electrical 2 0 $0.00 $300.00

Residential 9 3,952 $20,900.00 $900.00

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 1 3,952 $20,900.00 $1,200.00

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial 1 0 $0.00 $300.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*
PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:
Plumbing (Residential) Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Above Ground
Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

Pool (Residential)

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat

Occupancy/AlW
Repair
SEPTIC TOTAL:
Septic (Residential) A2

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit Drinking Water Well

Irrigation Well

WELL PERMIT TOTAL:

Zoning Permit (Commercial) Zoning Verification Letter

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Zoning Permit (Residential) Demolition
Home Occupation
Solid Fence / Wall

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL.:
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194,328

Valuation
$0.00
$25,545.00
$25,545.00
$2,000.00
$7,704.00
$408,824.00

$418,528.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,018,892.79

Fees Paid
$300.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$250.00
$160.00
$3,330.00

$3,740.00
$2,160.00
$35.00
$90.00
$460.00
$16,000.00
$1,000.00

$330.00
$175.00

$20,250.00
$120.00
$120.00
$400.00
$400.00

$5,460.00
$275.00

$5,735.00
$70.00
$70.00
$400.00
$100.00

$800.00

$1,300.00

$110,287.80

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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