

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location	2	35	\$45,000.00	\$1,100.00
	Change of Use/Occupancy	1	719	\$0.00	\$350.00
	New Construction	3	10,814	\$1,306,700.00	\$8,700.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	1	0	\$109,000.00	\$880.80
	Sign/Billboard	2	32	\$2,800.00	\$500.00
	Temporary Construction Office	1	2,720	\$25,000.00	\$350.00
	IILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	10	14,320	\$1,488,500.00	\$11,880.80
Building (Manufactured Home)	New	8	0	\$0.00	\$2,775.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		8	0	\$0.00	\$2,775.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	2	180	\$1,715.00	\$0.00
•	Accessory Building / Structure	14	10,604	\$437,975.00	\$3,532.00
	Addition	7	3,042	\$340,086.00	\$2,510.00
	Deck/Porch	5	918	\$25,354.00	\$770.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	36	67,708	\$8,532,634.00	\$29,664.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	9	4,825	\$683,175.68	\$4,696.00
	Solar Panels	11	3,258	\$390,529.56	\$3,415.00
В	JILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	84	90,535	\$10,411,469.24	\$44,587.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	4	0	\$49,965.00	\$1,200.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$49,965.00	\$1,200.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	91	0	\$728,841.55	\$10,075.00
CHAN	GE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	91	0	\$728,841.55	\$10,075.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	4	0	\$0.00	\$800.00
	Temporary Pole (Commercial)	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$0.00	\$900.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	39	28,751	\$851,344.00	\$3,900.00
	Temporary Pole (Residential)	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		40	28,751	\$851,344.00	\$3,950.00
Fire	Fire Alarm	2	38,000	\$23,800.00	\$205.00
	FIRE TOTAL:	2	38,000	\$23,800.00	\$205.00
Generator Install (Residential)	Generator Install	3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical	2	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
,	Residential	9	3,952	\$20,900.00	\$900.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		11	3,952	\$20,900.00	\$1,200.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	1	0	\$0.00	\$300.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	13	0	\$25,545.00	\$1,300.00
PL	UMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	13	0	\$25,545.00	\$1,300.00
Pool (Residential)	Above Ground	1	0	\$2,000.00	\$250.00
	Hot Tub / Spa	1	0	\$7,704.00	\$160.00
	In Ground	5	0	\$408,824.00	\$3,330.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	7	0	\$418,528.00	\$3,740.00
Septic	A2	9	0	\$0.00	\$2,160.00
	AOWE	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
	Change of Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$90.00
	Expansion	2	0	\$0.00	\$460.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	33	16,469	\$0.00	\$16,000.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat	2	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
	Occupancy/AIW	3	0	\$0.00	\$330.00
	Repair	8	2,301	\$0.00	\$175.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	59	18,770	\$0.00	\$20,250.00
Septic (Residential)	A2	1	0	\$0.00	\$120.00
	SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	1	0	\$0.00	\$120.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen Water Heater Change Out		4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	15	0	\$0.00	\$5,460.00
	Irrigation Well	1	0	\$0.00	\$275.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	16	0	\$0.00	\$5,735.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Zoning Verification Letter	2	0	\$0.00	\$70.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$70.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Demolition	4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
	Home Occupation	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	12	0	\$0.00	\$800.00
ZONING	PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	17	0	\$0.00	\$1,300.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	378	194,328	\$14,018,892.79	\$110,287.80